
Asian Bu�et Menu
Per Guest

RM21.00
7 Items

RM26.00
9 Items

RM34.00
10 Items

RM46.00
14 Items

RM60.00
17 Items

RICE / NOODLE

Steamed White
Rice

2

1

1

1

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

3

4

0

0

1

1

2

STARTER CHICKEN / FISH VEGE / EGG

The House Of Taste Sdn. Bhd.

Tel: +603-7772 9026 ; Fax: +603-7772 7302
Contact our sales team at: 016-62037597
Website: www.thehouseoftaste.com

13, Jalan PJS5/26, Taman Desaria, 46000,
Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia.

PREMIUM DESSERT BEVERAGE

RICE/ NOODLE STARTER CHICKEN/ FISH

Steamed White Rice
Steamed Wholegrain Brown Rice
Steamed Lentil & Sesame Rice**
Steamed Tomato Rice
Hainanese Chicken Rice
Vegetarian Biryani Rice
Bukhari Rice (Arab Rice)
Pineapple Fried Rice
Chinese Egg Fried Rice (Yong Chow Fried Rice)
Kampung Fried Rice
Salted Fish Fried Rice
Thai Style Fried Mee Hoon**
Stir-Fried Mee Mamak
Stir-Fried Silver Needle Noodles (Loh Shi Fun)
Stir-Fried Egg Noodles
Braised Yee Mee (add RM2/pax)
Hokkien Mee (add RM2/pax)

Ulam-ulam with Sambal
Acar Jelatah & Papadum Cracker
Papaya Kerabu Salad
Four-Angled Beans Kerabu Salad
Gado-gado Salad
Cucumber Raita Salad
Umai Salad (Marinated Roe Fish with Lime Juice)
Thai Chicken & Glass Noodle Salad**
Mushroom Tom Yam Soup
White Radish Soup
Local Chicken Spice Soup
Rasam Soup
Acar Penang Salad
Steamed Dim Sum (Siew Mai) with Dips
Naan Bread
Fruit Rojak (add RM2/pax)

Roasted Chicken Percik**
Chicken Curry with Potatoes
Basil Thai Chicken
Dried Chili Chicken (Kong Poh)
Kam Heong Chicken
Inche Kabin Fried Chicken
Thai Basil Chicken
Deep Fried Fish Fillet with Thai Mango Sauce
Steamed Fish with Nyonya Sauce
Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet
Masak Gulai Lemak Fish Fillet
Kapitan Curry Fish Fillet**
Hainanese Chicken



VEGETABLE

BEVERAGE

Wok-Fried Water Spinach with Sambal
(Kangkong Belacan)
Wok-Fried Long Beans & Lady’s Finger with Sambal
Wok-Fried Kailan
Wok-Fried Cabbage & Carrot with Dried Shrimp
Wok-Fried Cauliflower, Celery, Carrot & Black Fungus
Siew Pak Choy with Oyster Sauce
Potato Sambal with Anchovies
Vegetable Curry
Pajeri Nenas (Pineapple Stew)
Eggplant Taucu with Minced Chicken
Japanese Egg Tofu & Vegetable with Oyster Sauce
Steamed Silken Tofu with Black
Mushroom Sauce
Fu Yong Egg Omelette
Fried Hard Boiled Egg with Sambal
Wok-Fried Broccoli, Carrot & Button Mushroom
(add RM2/pax)

Orange Cordial
Rose Cordial
Lychee Cordial
Sarsi Cordial
Fresh Lime Juice
Iced Green Tea
Coffee (Hot)

Tea (Hot)
Teh Tarik (Hot)
(add RM2/pax)

ADD-ON

Mee Curry - RM6/pax
Asam Laksa - RM6/pax
Mee Rebus - RM6/pax**
Chicken/Beef Satay - RM1.30/pcs
(Minimum 200pcs)
ABC Shaved Ice - RM3/pax

Tropical Fresh Fruits
  (Watermelon, Honeydew & Papaya)
Mini French Pastries 1
  (Opera, Coconut Delight & Lemon Cream Puff)
Mini French Pastries 2
  (Tiramisu, Strawberry Mint & Coconut Tart)
Lemongrass Longan Jelly in Cup
Mango Pudding in Cup
Sago Gula Melaka in Cup
Nyonya Kuih
Caramel Fruit Cake Slice
Sweet Red Bean Soup with Sago (Hot)
Sweet Green Bean Soup (Hot)
Sweet Black Glutinous Rice Soup (Hot)
Sweet Corn & Wheat Soup (Hot)
Honeydew Sago Dessert (Cold)
Honey Sea Coconut Lemon Dessert - Cold
Durian Cream Puff (add RM2/pax)**

PREMIUM DESSERT

Roasted Duck with Plum Dip
Beef Topside Rendang ‘Tok’**
Beef Dendeng
Asam Pedas Fish Stingray
Baked Fish Stingray with Sambal Asam
Squid Masak Paprik
Salted Egg Squid
Kam Heong Lala

Mutton Vindaloo
Mutton Opor**
Deep Fried Seabass Fish with Soy
Sauce & Fried Julienne Ginger
Thai Style Steamed Seabass Fish with
Lime & Coriander Sauce
Mixed Seafood Curry
Deep Fried Butter Prawn (add RM4/pax)
Sambal Petai Prawn (add RM4/pax)**

Selection below applicable to RM33/person & above:

Selection below applicable to RM46/person
& above:

Kailo Chicken**
Roasted Honey BBQ Chicken (Char Siew Chicken)
Deep Fried Chicken Chop with Lemon Sauce


