# Asian Buffet Menu







The House Of Taste Sdn. Bhd. 13, Jalan PJS5/26, Taman Desaria, 46000, Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia.

Tel: +603-7772 9026; Fax: +603-7772 7302 Contact our sales team at: 016-62037597 Website: www.thehouseoftaste.com

Per Guest	RICE / NOODLE	STARTER	CHICKEN / FISH	VEGE / EGG	PREMIUM	DESSERT	BEVERAGE
<b>RM21.00</b> 7 Items	Steamed White Rice	1	2	1	0	1	1
<b>RM26.00</b> 9 Items	2	1	2	1	0	2	1
<b>RM34.00</b> 10 Items	2	1	2	1	1	2	1
<b>RM46.00</b> 14 Items	2	2	2	2	1	3	2
<b>RM60.00</b> 17 Items	2	3	2	2	2	4	2

## **RICE/ NOODLE**

- Steamed White Rice
- Steamed Wholegrain Brown Rice
- Steamed Lentil & Sesame Rice\*\*
- Steamed Tomato Rice
- Hainanese Chicken Rice
- Vegetarian Biryani Rice
- Bukhari Rice (Arab Rice)
- Pineapple Fried Rice
- Chinese Egg Fried Rice (Yong Chow Fried Rice)
- Kampung Fried Rice
- Salted Fish Fried Rice
- Thai Style Fried Mee Hoon\*\*
- Stir-Fried Mee Mamak
- Stir-Fried Silver Needle Noodles (Loh Shi Fun)
- Stir-Fried Egg Noodles
- Braised Yee Mee (add RM2/pax)
- Hokkien Mee (add RM2/pax)

## **STARTER**

- Ulam-ulam with Sambal
- Acar Jelatah & Papadum Cracker
- Papaya Kerabu Salad
- Four-Angled Beans Kerabu Salad
- Gado-gado Salad
- Cucumber Raita Salad
- Umai Salad (Marinated Roe Fish with Lime Juice)
- Thai Chicken & Glass Noodle Salad\*\*
- Mushroom Tom Yam Soup
- White Radish Soup
- Local Chicken Spice Soup
- Rasam Soup
- Acar Penang Salad
- Steamed Dim Sum (Siew Mai) with Dips
- Naan Bread
- Fruit Rojak (add RM2/pax)

# CHICKEN/ FISH

- Roasted Chicken Percik\*\*
- Chicken Curry with Potatoes
- Basil Thai Chicken
- Dried Chili Chicken (Kong Poh)
- Kam Heong Chicken
- Inche Kabin Fried Chicken
- Thai Basil Chicken
- Deep Fried Fish Fillet with Thai Mango Sauce
- Steamed Fish with Nyonya Sauce
- Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet
- Masak Gulai Lemak Fish Fillet
- Kapitan Curry Fish Fillet\*\*
- Hainanese Chicken

Selection below applicable to RM33/person & above:

- Kailo Chicken\*\*
- Roasted Honey BBQ Chicken (Char Siew Chicken)
- Deep Fried Chicken Chop with Lemon Sauce

## **VEGETABLE**

- Wok-Fried Water Spinach with Sambal (Kangkong Belacan)
- Wok-Fried Long Beans & Lady's Finger with Sambal
- Wok-Fried Kailan
- Wok-Fried Cabbage & Carrot with Dried Shrimp
- Wok-Fried Cauliflower, Celery, Carrot & Black Fungus
- Siew Pak Choy with Oyster Sauce
- Potato Sambal with Anchovies
- Vegetable Curry
- Pajeri Nenas (Pineapple Stew)
- Egaplant Taucu with Minced Chicken
- Japanese Egg Tofu & Vegetable with Oyster Sauce
- Steamed Silken Tofu with Black
- Mushroom Sauce
- Fu Yong Egg Omelette
- Fried Hard Boiled Egg with Sambal
- Wok-Fried Broccoli, Carrot & Button Mushroom (add RM2/pax)

Tea (Hot)

Teh Tarik (Hot)

(add RM2/pax)

### **PREMIUM**

- Roasted Duck with Plum Dip
- Beef Topside Rendang 'Tok'\*\*
- Beef Dendeng
- Asam Pedas Fish Stingray
- Baked Fish Stingray with Sambal Asam
- Squid Masak Paprik
- Salted Egg Squid
- Kam Heong Lala

Selection below applicable to RM46/person & above:

- Mutton Vindaloo
- Mutton Opor\*\*
- Deep Fried Seabass Fish with Soy
- Sauce & Fried Julienne Ginger
- Thai Style Steamed Seabass Fish with Lime & Coriander Sauce
- Mixed Seafood Curry
- Deep Fried Butter Prawn (add RM4/pax)
- Sambal Petai Prawn (add RM4/pax)\*\*

#### **DESSERT**

- Tropical Fresh Fruits (Watermelon, Honeydew & Papaya)
- Mini French Pastries 1
   (Opera, Coconut Delight & Lemon Cream Puff)
- Mini French Pastries 2
   (Tiramisu, Strawberry Mint & Coconut Tart)
- Lemongrass Longan Jelly in Cup
- Mango Pudding in Cup
- Sago Gula Melaka in Cup
- Nyonya Kuih
- Caramel Fruit Cake Slice
- Sweet Red Bean Soup with Sago (Hot)
- Sweet Green Bean Soup (Hot)
- Sweet Black Glutinous Rice Soup (Hot)
- Sweet Corn & Wheat Soup (Hot)
- Honeydew Sago Dessert (Cold)
- Honey Sea Coconut Lemon Dessert Cold
- Durian Cream Puff (add RM2/pax)\*\*

## **BEVERAGE**

- Orange Cordial
- Rose Cordial
- Lychee Cordial
- Sarsi Cordial
- Fresh Lime Juice
- Iced Green Tea
- Coffee (Hot)

## ADD-ON

- Mee Curry RM6/pax
- Asam Laksa RM6/pax
- Mee Rebus RM6/pax\*\*
- Chicken/Beef Satay RM1.30/pcs (Minimum 200pcs)
- ABC Shaved Ice RM3/pax

